
UFT APST 105  450 hours
Employer Address City Province Postal Code Supervisor Employer Email Employer Phone
Uxbridge Tree Service 5 Banff Rd Uxbridge ON L9P 159 Joel uxbridgetreeservice@bellnet.ca 905-852-5313
2008949 Ontario Ltd. Quality Tree Service 43 Alice St. Acton ON L7J 2A9 Murray Anderson contact@qualitytree.ca 905-873-6982
BioForest Technologies Co 8-180 Norseman St Toronto ON M8Z 2R4 Allison Craig acraig@bioforest.ca 905-609-4167
City of Kawartha Lakes 50 Wolfe St. Lindsay ON K9V 2J2 Ryan Smith rsmith@kawarthalakes.ca 705-324-9411 X 1176
Full Circle Tree Care 57 Franklin Ave. Guelph ON N1E 4M8 Doug Steel doug@fullcircletreecare.ca 519-827-9408
MNRF 5520 Hwy 101 East South Porcupine ON P0N 1H0 Neil Woodhouse neil.woodhouse@ontario.ca 705-235-1242
National Capital Commission 40 Elgin St. Ottawa ON K1P 1C7 Nicholas Westwood Nicholas.westwood@ncc-ccn.ca 613-239-5000
Outland Reforestation 90  Eglington Ave E #980 Toronto ON Mike Burns mburns@outland.ca
Safe Tree 2795 Moyer St. Fenwick ON L0S 1C0 Ivan Fredette ivan@safetree.ca 905-658-1495
Toronto and Region Conservation 9741 Canada Company Ave. Woodbridge ON L4H 0A3 Adrian Pressacco apressacco@trca.on.ca 647-204-4432
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